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Ow en T ana559
EVO  Gymnastics

8.950 9.400 8.75010.800 8.2508.400 54.550
4 4 1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Zane  M ar ley556
FGTC

9.350 9.850 8.4509.300 6.8007.850 51.600
3 2 2 3T 3T 6 2 

2 

C la rk A za r558
St.  Louis Gym

9.950 8.200 8.5008.250 8.9507.600 51.450
1 7 5T 2 5 1 3 

3 

Luca  Oropesa555
St.  Louis Gym

7.600 9.950 7.6508.900 8.4508.550 51.100
7 1 3 5 1 2 4 

4 

Evan Candocia562
South Miami

9.450 9.050 8.4508.650 7.7507.250 50.600
2 5 4 3T 7 4 5 

5 

V ero Bom m arito563
St.  Louis Gym

8.100 7.450 7.2008.250 6.6007.850 45.450
5 8 5T 7 3T 7 6 

6 

M yles  Brueggem ann566
St.  Louis Gym

7.800 9.600 7.5506.350 7.2006.000 44.500
6 3 7 6 8 5 7 

7 

W illiam  Kreutte r560
St.  Louis Gym

6.500 8.400 7.1006.250 6.4007.350 42.000
8 6 8 8 6 8 8 

8 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 1  G a sp a r illa  C la ss ic  M e n
M eet Results
Fe b 26-28, 2021

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /2 8 /2 0 2 1  1 :0 4 :5 2  P M

Me n /  51 /  SU 5.1 B
Se ss ion: SU2

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Carte r  S eversen550
St.  Louis Gym

10.600 10.100 8.55010.600 8.70010.100 58.650
1 4 1 6 1 4 1 

1 

Jayden Perez552
FGTC

10.250 10.400 8.9009.600 9.2508.950 57.350
2 2 4 3 4 2 2 

2 

Ca rte r  Holcom be537
Gallagher's

8.800 10.700 8.3509.050 9.9008.800 55.600
7 1 6 7 6 1 3 

3 

Ca rte r  M artinez533
LaF leur's Tampa

9.700 9.800 8.0509.850 9.0009.150 55.550
3T 5T 2T 8 2 3 4 

4 

Em erson Grupp538
Bayside

9.700 9.150 8.7509.550 8.2009.000 54.350
3T 7 5 4 3 6 5 

5 

Elia s  Chan539
FGTC

9.600 10.150 9.0009.850 6.8508.850 54.300
5 3 2T 2 5 8 6 

6 

Jack S zabla523
Bayside

9.050 9.100 9.3508.800 8.0008.550 52.850
6 8 7 1 7 7 7 

7 

W illiam  M aunder551
South Miami

7.850 9.800 8.7007.700 8.3007.700 50.050
8 5T 8 5 8 5 8 

8 
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Diego Requena505
EGA  F lorida

10.650 9.800 8.5508.800 10.6009.350 57.750
1 4T 7 4 4 1 1 

1 

Drae  Harr is519
LaF leur's Tampa

9.850 8.800 8.90010.150 9.9508.950 56.600
3 7 1 2T 5 2 2 

2 

Jayden Hernandez571
EGA  F lorida

9.950 10.500 8.5009.200 8.8008.550 55.500
2 1 5 5 6 4* 3T

3T

Ennio Castro520
EGA  F lorida

9.500 10.100 8.2008.950 8.8009.950 55.500
4 2 6 8 1 4* 3T

3T

A le jandro M oreno401
EGA  F lorida

8.100 10.000 8.3509.700 8.8009.550 54.500
7 3 2 6T 2 4T 5 

5 

Derek Johnson512
LaF leur's Tampa

7.650 9.800 9.1009.350 9.0509.400 54.350
8 4T 4 1 3 3 6 

6 

S ebastian Castillo514
EGA  F lorida

8.800 8.450 8.3509.500 8.6508.100 51.850
6 8 3 6T 7 7 7 

7 

Co lton W hee le r518
Universa l Gym Academ

9.200 9.550 8.9007.850 8.0507.600 51.150
5 6 8 2T 8 8 8 

8 
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Asher Hahn325
Golden C ity

8.200 9.100 9.0508.700 8.1507.400 50.600
5 2 1 1 2T 2 1 

1 

S am ue l Ba llance321
Gallagher's

7.950 8.700 8.2008.200 8.4508.500 50.000
7 6 4 8T 1 1 2 

2 

Justin Zhong318
Nova F la

8.600 9.050 8.5008.600 6.3507.300 48.400
3 3 2T 4 4 8 3 

3 

A lexander F insky529
South Miami

8.700 8.950 8.8007.850 6.5006.950 47.750
1 4T 7 2 6 6 4 

4 

Grayson Beaulieu322
Ange l's Gymnastics

7.400 8.950 7.5008.600 7.7007.400 47.550
10 4T 2T 10 2T 3 5 

5 

Luis  A lba lade jo323
Ange l's Gymnastics

8.650 8.150 8.4507.950 7.3506.100 46.650
2 8 5T 5 8 4 6 

6 

Cade  Benfie ld326
South Miami

7.550 9.350 8.2507.500 7.0006.000 45.650
9 1 8 7 9T 5 7 

7 

S antiago Carr illo546
South Miami

8.000 8.000 8.6007.450 6.1007.150 45.300
6 9 9 3 5 9 8 

8 

Ryan W e ihl319
South Miami

8.400 8.550 8.2007.950 5.7006.300 45.100
4 7 5T 8T 7 10 9 

9 

Loren Jayane tti332
South Miami

7.600 7.450 8.4006.850 6.4006.000 42.700
8 10 10 6 9T 7 10 

10 
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Kj M arte rson304
Golden C ity

8.800 8.100 8.0008.450 9.1508.900 51.400
3 4 2 6T 1 1 1 

1 

Izaak Re is302
Golden C ity

9.050 9.250 8.9008.500 6.7008.800 51.200
2 1 1 3 2 5 2 

2 

Ka  W om ack308
Golden C ity

9.100 7.850 9.3008.000 8.5008.200 50.950
1 5 4T 1 3 2 3 

3 

Enzo Irahe ta527
South Miami

7.750 9.050 8.6507.450 6.9008.150 47.950
8 2 7 4 4 4 4 

4 

Joseph Cohen301
Nova F la

8.100 8.450 8.9508.100 5.6507.150 46.400
7 3 3 2 6 7 5 

5 

Lochlan T aylor306
Apollo Beach

8.150 6.000 8.0008.000 7.1507.300 44.600
6 8 4T 6T 5 3 6 

6 

Austin M clean303
Apollo Beach

8.700 7.250 8.4007.800 5.0006.700 43.850
4 7 6 5 7 8 7 

7 

Jahan Jayane tti317
South Miami

8.450 7.700 7.2007.000 5.8505.000 41.200
5 6 8 9 8T 6 8 

8 

Jackson Granado307
Apollo Beach

7.300 5.000 7.9506.100 4.5005.000 35.850
9 9 9 8 8T 9 9 

9 
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1 EGA  F lor ida 52S 171.550 30.100 30.600 28.400 25.400 28.850 28.200
41 1 3 1 1

2 LaF leur 's  T am pa 52S 166.500 27.200 28.400 29.350 26.050 27.500 28.000
33 3 1 2 2

3 FGT C 52S 163.250 29.200 30.400 28.750 26.350 25.650 22.900
22 2 2 4 4

4 Golden C ity 52S 158.000 26.950 26.450 25.650 27.250 25.900 25.800
14 4 4 3 3

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t



2 0 2 1  G a sp a r illa  C la ss ic  M e n
Tea m  Results
Fe b 26-28, 2021

Page:  1
P rin te d : 2 /2 8 /2 0 2 1  1 :0 4 :2 9  P M

Me n /  A ll Le v e ls  /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: SU2
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1 S t. Louis  Gym 52L 163.350 28.650 29.650 27.750 24.700 26.500 26.100
21 1 1 1 1

2 S outh M iam i 52L 151.550 26.600 28.200 24.450 26.150 23.100 23.050
12 2 2 2 2
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